
Coaches:

Paul Florio, Head Coach
Matthew Sitors, Asst Coach
Mark Hitchcock

 Albany High School
(B) V Wrestling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 7, 2019 Sat

Regular Season
(Mohonasen Varsity
Wrestling Invitational
Tournament)

@ Mohonasen 9:00
AM

Mohonasen
HS NL

Dec 10, 2019 Tue Regular Season @ Tamarac 6:00
PM

Multi Purpose
Gym NL

Dec 14, 2019 Sat Regular Season (Duel
Meet Tournament) @ Duanesburg 9:00

AM
Duanesburg
M/HS NL

Dec 21, 2019 Sat Regular Season
(Sabre Duals) @ Schalmont 9:30

AM Schalmont HS NL

Jan 8, 2020 Wed Regular Season @ Berne-Knox-
Westerlo

6:00
PM

Berne-Knox-
Westerlo HS NL

Jan 11, 2020 Sat
Regular Season
(Schenectady
Invitational)

@ Schenectady
High School
(Varsity Wrestling)

9:00
AM

Pat Riley
Sports Center-
Main Gym

NL

Jan 15, 2020 Wed Regular Season Hoosick Falls 6:00
PM

Albany High
School Gym A NL

Jan 25, 2020 Sat Meet (King Bison
Tournament) Vs. Multiple 9:30

AM

Shaker High
School- H
Gym

NL

Jan 29, 2020 Wed Regular Season Galway 6:00
PM

Albany High
School Gym A NL

Feb 28, 2020 Fri Post-Season (States ) Oneonta 9:00
AM TBD NL
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